
 
 

Performance measurement is the process of regularly tracking progress on a series of program indicators. Performance 

management is the practice of using that data to inform decisions and make improvements. 

 

 

Performance and Oversight Committee 

February 5, 2020 8:00 a.m. 

Quest Center for Innovation 

 

AGENDA 

  

1. Meeting called  to order time: 

2. Vote on minutes of the January 9, 2020 – minutes attached  

3. Committee review and discussion of updates for: 

o BSU strategic plan update  

o CC performance reports  

o CC surveys – are there any updates and/or does the committee have any specific 

requests 

 Employees 

 Job seekers 

 Employers 

 

4. FY 2020 Career Center Performance Reports Quarter Ending September 30, 2019 

 

5. Future Meetings @ Quest Center  

 Wednesday, February, 5
th

 @ Quest Center 

 Wednesday, March 4
th

 @ Quest Center 

 Wednesday, April 8
th

 @ Quest Center 

 Wednesday, May 6
th

 @ Quest Center 

 Wednesday, June 3
rd

 @ Quest Center 

 Wednesday, July 8
th

 @ Quest Center 

 Wednesday, August 5
th

 @ Quest Center 

 Wednesday, September 9
th

 @ Quest Center 

 Wednesday, October 7
th

 @ Quest Center 

 Wednesday, November 4
th

 @ Quest Center 

 Wednesday, December 2
nd

 @ Quest Center 

 

6. Adjourn 


